811113 wef

ass. Rec BY: eveef ‘ = ) / 77200 0393/Y+£2 I

' ASSIGNMENT
From: Date: vehNo: S/ & /2 J E‘f YrRegn: 2 9/ /// )
Estimated Cost: Type: @/ri M.Cycle | Bus !Van I Lorry | Taxi / Prime Mover /
oD IJ)WSITP RES /OD RES/EVA/INV/MV Truck / Trailer or
TolnspectVehiceNo: 5/ @ [ 23¢ Make: K14 “Yrots G ﬁ,féc /SF /
at Workshop m/s é W/ Colour (37 A/C:  Insured/Std /NI/NA
of Sp.Reading / 53 7é T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured: Eng/No: /
polcy No. CiNo: ky BFU HImHL Y QoL
Claims No. Gen. Cond: d / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess: Steering: | r/ Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or

(Client's Record) Brake: | r/ Jammed | Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh: Modi: Nil /(S/Rih | STD AIRim or

Tyre Size:  F: 1 J"/ 2 /(7/ 7

(Policy Condition) R: /éq PLes

Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S | OIS | |BS/DUN/EXNOVAIGY/FS lemwcromsummsumu
repair at the time of inspection. TOYO YOKO or
{ - e G
Bal. or Market Value: ( d Front / Rear
IDAC Accident Rport; Consistent? : Yes or No R/Bal. mm " R/Bal.
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No L/Bal. C{ mm L/Bal.
Est. Repairs: ‘2’2’ days Res.: Yes or No D.OA. /0/{ /LL D.O.l /Vz/
Lum Sum: 2w % 3Val.: Yes or No Survey held at S
CA | REV | REP. | 24HRS 5’)0! Des. of Damages : Frt | Rear / O/S | NIS | MIC | Rooftop or
Vehicle: IN/OUT ﬁ Lay¥r - _

Date: Person Contacted: The UIC | Chassis frame | Body Structure affected due to collision.

= ey
Date/Time _ Action/Instructon 2 77T [[ 5 [ &

P cpg uabldp. f-Lovf
— 3 Yevo N0£?‘6$/$562,2_,
Cwvy  [-272L  pessyuf oA [1-)-LT
),}[ }Ll/gfﬁ/lr()(ﬂ? rform /%

(Red, B\ A2 W)

Date/Time, File Pass to? D: Preli. Report Days Of Repair: 1L
1) D: Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
Date/Time, File Return to? Transportation:
2 Add Fee: :SiteInsp  ($ ) _S+RS,__8l

I:]: Interview ($ ) Photos
Report Format : D: Tech. Invs ($ ) Others
Lump Sum/1.B.l: ($ ) I:I:Weekend % )

TOTAL o
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1PC
1PC
1PC
2PCS
1PC
1PC
ipC
1SET
1PC
2PCS
1PC
1pPC
2PCS
1PC
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2PCS
2PCS
1SET
2PCS
2PCS
2PCS
1PC
1pc
2PCS
2PCS
1RC
1PC
1PC
1PC
1PC
1PC
1PC
1PC
1PC

1PC

1PC
1PC

o edlond
AL

BLUWEL AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE PTE LTD
1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 # 01-28/53/55/56
SINGAPORE 417883 TEL :67452088

VEHICLE No: SMQ 12345

BOOTLID AuC
BOOTLID REAR LOGO NLA
BOOTLID 'CERATO' EMBLEM ﬂ_&L
BOOTLID 'FORTE' EMBLEM aaul
BOOTLID HINGES @$105.00 I

BOOTLID OUTER HANDLE Lt crm

BOOTLID INNER LOCK Tt

BOOTLID INNER TRIM Tora

BOOTLID INNER TRIM CLIPS AN

BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP TV

BOOTLID REFLECTORS @$250.35 Cre [ 520

REAR BUMPER Df

REAR BUMPER LOWER GARNISH 0

REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @$45.00 '.LM-(

REAR BUMPER SPONGE Torn

REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT (nse

REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKETS @$145.00 ‘At
REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT TOP BRACKETS @$25.00 T
REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT LOWER BRACKETS @$25.00 7wt
REAR BUMPER CLIPS AANA

REAR BUMPER SPLASH SHIELDS @548.50 74,

TAILLAMPS @5$305.00 Wi a0 ol
TAILLAMP HOUSING PANELS @$166.00 Ay f

REAR END PANEL Aod 570
REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH 7w
REAR FENDERS @$935.00 Q,Jg, [ Bul

REAR FENDER INNER TRIMS @$265.00 7,1
REAR WHEEL HOUSING PANEL

(=
REAR FLOOR PANEL Cfmyk/{/j‘f* ¢

REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD nery

REAR CHASSIS MEMBER
REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING A
REAR EXHAUST 7L

REAR EXHAUST HEAT SHIELD 8.0/
REAR EXHAUST MOUNTING 7w/

LESS 10%

REAR DOOR 0/S 1
S.NETT
REAR LICENCE PLATE et

REAR END PANEL SEALANT 7121
REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT /124

r2// 12T Z'b‘l“’( 4-

J/éj,l_l")‘po

$875.00 _-
$60.00 _-~
$65.00 -~
$62.00 _~
$210.00 X
$241.00 —
$145.00_~
$245.00 .~
$40.00
$186.00
$500.70 —
$645.00
$165.00
$90.00
$128.00
$341.00
$290.00
$50.00 —
$50.00 .~
$45.00 _~
$97.00
$610.00 —
$332.00 ~
$418.00 .~
$168.00

$1,870.00_~

$530.00
$855.00 X
$980.00 _—
$345.00 —
$650.00 X~
$98.00
$681.00 X
$148.00
$50.007
$892.00 ¥

$13,157.70
$11,841.93

$50.00 40

550.00 v
$50.00 &0



1PC

REAR WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL AL

TO CHECK WIRING

KENZO COATING

TO DISMANTLE & REPLACED REAR REVERSE SENSOR
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN

TO DISMANTLE & REFIX BOOTLID MECHANISM
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX CUSHION UPHOLSTERY
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX FUEL TANK

TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR EXHAUST

TO STRAIGHTEN REAR CHASSIS MEMBER

TO SPARY RUST PROOFING

TO CONDUCT WHEEL ALIGNMENT

LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACED PARTS
TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING

$50.00 Yo

$50.00 {0
$800.00 &9

$80.00 ¢
$120.00 L—
$120.00 &
$120.00 /2 O
$100.00 ‘;o
$100.00 £ >
$380.00 2 ¢
$200.00 /&>

An $100.00 ¥
$3,500.00 300 O

$2,800.00 / £ p) o
$20,511.93

P-9¢8%°)
go°
?,9&?7/73
~-N0
$M,x3%0



T~ Kerzo Cusrom

KEIZO CUSTOM PTE. LTD.
N it ok B s

SINGAPORE 757047
M-/w&/'m MM&«L& Tel: 9451 0024
Eonaikss bl
BR NO: 201722970W
FE S RefNo:  IN22:0102:01
H/P 8123 1234 Date:  2-Jan-2022
CAR PLATE SMQ 12348 Terms:  Cash/Nets
MODEL: KIA CERATO (METALIC GREY) PrepBy: Joyee
Car Plate: SMQ 1234S
IGL Kenzo Coating
! Completed 02/01/2022 $1,288.00 1 $1,288.00

Terms and Conditions

NO WARRANTY FOR PHYSICAL DAMAGE CAUSED BY END USER
1) Please check that goods received in good condition.

2) Goods sold are not returnable and refundable.

3) Please make the payment to the KEIZO CUSTOM PTE. LTD.

4) Paynow to UEN : 201722970W (Keizo Custom Pte Ltd)

Terms an Conditions

Notes
Thank you for being our customer

E. & O.E.



11-01=22; 17413 MARCUS ;68412088

[

$S51Y22180001 / BME MOTOR PTE LTD
ENTRY DATE & TIME; 11/01/2022 09:47 (SGT)
SUBMITTED BY: Chia Pel Ying

VERSION: 1(11/01/2022 09:47 (SGT}))

@& SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE
1. Pleasa report comacily the delails of the accidont to spacd up the claims process.
2. Thia Form must be
3. Information provided must be as wruthiul ond aceurata aa possible, Any wilful misropresentotion or withalding of materal facta may ellow Insurence compoanies lo ropudioto
policy liability.
4, Tha Issue and acceptance of this Form by Insurance companies is not an admission of policy llabllity on the part of the Insurance companies,
Any {alsa repanting may be refened to thae Pollcs for imvestigation
6. This report will be forwarded by the Inaurers of the GIA Rocords Managemant Centre established by Ihe General Insuranca Assoclation of Singapore (GIA) for aechiving
and thai coples of this répon will, for o foo, ba made avallable upon application by Inlerested partios.
7. By tha loagernant of this repon 10 the Insurars, you horoby cansent to the archiving of 1his report st the cantre and 1o coples of the roport boing made ovallable afaresald.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission 11/01/2022 09:47 (SGT)
Date of Accident 10/01/2022 08:00 (SGT)
Exact Location of Accident PIE, Singapore
Additional Location Information EXITING SIME)
Country/State of Loss Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehlcle Registration Number SMQ1234S

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? No

Name Of Reglstered Owner GAY WEE KEONG

NRIC No SB015670!

Email Address jogan@show-company.com
Mobile Phone No : (Phone) +65-81231234
Altemative Phone No +65-81231234

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer Kia

Model . Carato

Variant =

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of

accident Private use

Are you clalming under your own insurance policy for repair 10

your vehlcle? No - Claiming third panty
Vehicle Category Privete car
Transmission Auto

cC 1600

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company NTUC Income Insurance Co-operative Lid
Type of Coverage Comprehensive
Fleet Policy No

Pollcy Number 5118053610-01
Cover Note Number .

DRIVER
Name oFMDriver GAN CHEE KEONG
NRIC No 572227838

@& Accigent report $51Y22180001 Page 1 0f 13
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Date Of Binth

Occupation

Data Of Driving Pass

Driving experience

Gender

Mobile Number

Alt, Phone Number

Emall Address

Address

Address complemant

Posicode

Is the driver the policyholder?

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured
Does Drivar Own Other Vehicles?

Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehlcle Owned by Driver

Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT

Type of Accident
Weather Conditions
Road Surface

OTHER INFORMATION

Was any foreign vehicle Involved in the accident?
Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was anybody injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?
Was any other vehicle or property damaged?
Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)
sollciting/otfering accident claims essistance?

DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION

Was the accident reported to the police?
Was notice of intended Prosecution given?
If yes, against whom?

CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT

MARCUS ;68412088 # 2/

28/06/1972

Indoor

26/04/1993

28 YEARS AND § MONTHS
Male

(Phone) +65-96309685

jogan@show-company.com
BLK 7 THOMSON LANE #37-08

297725
No
Friand
No

Chain Collision
Clear

Dry

No
Yes

No
Yes

No

No
No

ON 10/01/2022 AT ABOUT 8AM, | WAS DRIVING ALONG PIE ON THE EXTREME LEFT LANE. VEHICLES IN FRONT CAME TO A
SLOW STOP AND | FOLLOWED. SUDDENLY, | FELT AN IMPACT AT THE REAR OF MY CAR A. | ALIGHTED FROM MY CAR A
AND FOUND OUT THAT CAR B HAS HIT THE REAR OF MY CAR AND CAR C HAS HIT THE REAR OF CAR B.

ATTACHMENT(S)

Are accident photos avallable for attachment?
Was there any video captured by Car Camera?
Was there any audio recorded?

Yes
No
No

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Reglstration Number
Vehicle Manufacturer
Vehicle Model

Vehicle Variant

Vehicle Colour

Vahicle Calegory

Name of Driver

NRIC No

@& Accident report SS1Y221B0001

GBK43U

Commaerclal vehicle
MUHAMMAD HEIRY BIN ABDUL RAHMAN
58507421J

Page 2 of 13



11-01=22, 1713 MARCU! 168412088 #

PAY,

_ Contact Number .

Addrass @
Address complement =
Postcode .

Insurance Company Name 3
Nature Of Damage B
Detalls of property damaged in accident VEHICLE B
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver) -

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number SND448SK
Vehicle Manufacturer .
Vehicle Model &

Vehicle Varlant .

Vehicle Colour -

Vehicle Category Private car
Name of Driver
Contact Number
Address

Address complement
Postecode 5

Insurance Company Name -

Nature Of Damage .

Detalls of property damaged in accident VEHICLE C
No, Of Passenger (Including Driver)

INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

INJURED

Name of injured person GAN CHEE KEONG
Gender Male

Phone No
Address
Address Complement -
Post Code "
Approximate Age Years Old :
Injuries Sustained

Injured person in which vehicle? SMQ1234S
Waere seat belts wom? Yas
Was this injured conveyed to hospltal by ambulance? No

@’Accidenl report $§1Y221B0001 Page 3of 13




SKETCH PLAN #2

11-01-22, 1718 3 MARCUS ;68412088 #
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N ’ L/
/( 1 Ny ,{ 74
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S Oate & Time: [GHT’ )9.,»,\‘_ \'N"" NNIC/FIN No.
Page S of 13
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> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars
Owner ID Type:

Owner ID:

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.:

Vehicle to be Exported:
Intended Deregistration Date:
Vehicle Make:

Vehicle Model:

Primary Colour:
Manufacturing Year:

Engine No.:

Chassis No.:

Maximum Power Output:
Open Market Value:

Original Registration Date:
First Registration Date:
Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid:

Intended PARF Rebate Details
PARF Eligibility:

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:
PARF Rebate Amount:
Intended COE Rebate Details
COE Expiry Date:

COE Category:

COE Period(Years):

PQP Paid:

COE Rebate Amount:

Total Rebate Amount:
Message

Singapore NRIC
6701

SMQ12345S

No

12 Jan 2022

KIA

CERATO EX FORTE 1.6L A/T ABS AB 2WD 4DR
Silver

2010

G4FCAH202176
KNAFU411MA5249802
92.7 kW (124 bhp)
$11,338.00

29 Jun 2010

29 Jun 2010

4

$11,338.00

Forfeited

$0.00

28 Jun 2025

A - Car (1600cc & below)
5

$16,438.00

$11,378.00

$11,378.00

Please note that the 5-year COE for this vehicle cannot be further renewed. The vehicle must be de-registered
upon COE expiry or when the vehicle reaches its statutory lifespan (if applicable), whichever is earlier.

The information contained herein is correct as at 12 Jan 2022



1/12/22, 8:59 AM Used forte 2025 Cars | Singapore Car Prices & Listing - sgCarMart

SGCARM ART.COM Login  Sign up

New Cars Used Cars Rental Cars Sell My Car Directory Products Insurance Articles Forum

' ANNOUNCING MONSTER MOTORS PTE LTD

as sgCarMart Premium Dealer
CERTIFIED PRE-OW
MERCED£S_ BENZ

Post an Advertisement
Sell it yourself! Advertise it at just

$68 until it's SOLD!

8 Direct Owner

Post an Ad Advertiser Login Ways of Selling

[ Browse by Category V| «Back (123 ) Next » [Sort by Date Posted v [201
41 vehicles p forte 2025 Advanced Search o
Model Price Depreciation Eng Cap Mileage Veh Type
Search Selection  forte 2025 Any Any = J.D:isar(s) Any Any Any
Kia Cerato Forte Koup 1.6A SX $31,888 $9,220 [yr 28-Jun-2010 1,591 cc 101,000 km Sports
Sunroof (COE till 06/2025) gy

$0 Downpayment Full Loan Or Bank Loan With Attractive Interest Rates Available! Well Maintained Condition With New Engine Mounting
And Many Wear And Tear Parts Replaced With Receipt, No Repairs Needed, Problem Free Car To Drive Till End Of COE. View To Apprecia...

Posted: 11-Jan-2022  Tags: 2010 Kia Cerato, Kia Cerato, Kia, Cerato

Kia Cerato Forte Koup 1.6A SX $29,800 $9,340 /yr 22-Mar-2010 1,591 cc 141,000 km Sports
Sunroof (COE till 03/2025)

$0 Downpayment Full Loan Or Bank Loan With Attractive Interest Rates Available! New Paintwork! Well Maintained Condition, No Repairs
Needed, Problem Free Car To Drive Till End Of COE. View To Appreciate! Welcome Trade In Of Any Make & Model. Please Call/Text Now...

SmartCars Boutique Pte Ltd
Posted: 11-Jan-2022  Tags: 2010 Kia Cerato, Kia Cerato, Kia, Cerato

Kia Cerato Forte 1.6A EX (COE $24,800 $8,250 /yr 14-Jan-2010 1,591 cc = Sedan
till 01/2025) —_—

Tip-Top Condition, Flexi Loan Available, Call For Viewing Now!

Posted: 11-Jan-2022  Tags: 2010 Kia Cerato, Kia Cerato, Kia, Cerato

Kia Cerato Forte 1.6A EX (COE $29,800 $7,780 [yr 11-Nov-2010 1,591 cc 135,000 km Sedan
till 11/2025) e

Many More Parts To List! Wear And Tear All Done Up Ready To Hand Over With Receipts To Prove. Sporty White Matched With Full Black
Interior. Well Known For The Fuel Efficient!, Full Servicing Done Recently Too! View It Today! High Loan At Only 3.XX%! Flexible In Hous...

San Hup Bee (S) Pte Ltd
Posted: 11-Jan-2022  Tags: 2010 Kia Cerato, Kia Cerato, Kia, Cerato

Auto Tailgate For Jap/Kor Cars Makes
Auto Electric Tailgate For Japanese/Korean Car Makes @ Nett $699!!! (U.P.$899)

Find out more!

Kia Cerato Forte Koup 1.6A SX  $28,888 $9,270 [yr 23-Feb-2010 1,591 cc - Sports
Sunroof (COE till 02/2025) -

ECU Replaced 2020, Lower Arm/Drive-Shaft/Stabilizer Changed, Coil Over Changed And Many More Wear And Tear Done Up. No Repair
Required. 100% Accident Free, Pristine Condition With Low Mileage Clocked. High Spec Model With Keyless Entry & Push Start. 100% Ac...

Posted: 11-Jan-2022  Tags: 2010 Kia Cerato, Kia Cerato, Kia, Cerato

Compare “erato Forte 1.6A EX (COE $21,388 $7,030 fyr 27-Jan-2010 1,591 cc 143,000 km Sedan

https:lfwww.sgcarmart.comiused_carsllisting.php?RGD=1 0&MOD=forte 2025&RPG=20&VEH=0&AVL=2 13



1/12/22, 6:53 PM Used 2010 Kia Cerato Forte 1.6A EX (COE till 04/2025) for Sale | Aziz Ah Oh Motor Trading - sgCarMart

SGCARMART.COM Login Sign up
i New Cars Used Cars Rental Cars Sell My Car Directory Products Insurance Articles Forum Resources
¢@ forte ex 2025 Price Range v  Depreciation v  >10year(s)ok v  Vehicle Type v G Alvances

Home » Used Cars » Aziz Ah Oh Motor Trading » Kia Cerato Forte 1.6A EX (COE till 04/2025)

Kia Cerato Forte 1.6A EX (COE till 04/2025)

Overview Financial Accessories Similar Research Photos Map
Price $27,900
Depreciation $8,530 /yr Reg Date 21-Apr-2010
(3yrs 3mths 8days COE left)
Mileage 202,980 km (17.3k /yr) Manufactured 2010
Road Tax $886 /yr Transmission Auto
Dereg Value $10,755 as of today (change) oMV $11,325
COE $16,438 ARF $11,325
Engine Cap 1,591 cc Power 92.7 kW (124 bhp)
Curb Weight 1,251 kg No. of Owners 3

Type of Vehidle Mid-Sized Sedan

Pashunn Shortlist Compare Report Error
1.6L DOHC 16 Valves Engine, 124Bhp, 5 Speed Automatic With Steptronic, Airbags, ABS, Climatic Aircon Controls.

View specs of the Kia Cerato Moxe

Accessories

Retractable Side Mirrors, Reverse Sensors, Multi Function Steering Wheel.
Aziz Ah Oh Motor Trading

Description 19 vehicles for sale. 22 sold in past 3 mths

Well Known For The Fuel Efficient! Flexible Loan With Low Interest Rates Available To Suit Your Financial Needs.

o i @ 18 Kaki Bukit Road 3 #02-16
Trade In Welcome! Come Down For A Non Obligation Viewing And Test Drive! Buy With Peace Of Mind!

Entrepreneur Business Centre
Search cars nearby

Category

COE Car =2 Mohamed Fadhil 98516287 &
Siti 82382364 ®
Aziz Ah Oh 853333653

Status Hasna 97250555 ®

Available for sale. Shortlist this car to get alerted whenever the price or availability changes.

Vehicle Evaluation
o msecron Afraid of lemons? Request to have this car evaluated professionally. Find out more

m\ Car Valuation - Free
Find out the market value of your existing car for free. Get started

Posted on: 24-Dec-2021 | Last Updated on: 02-Jan-2022

https://www.sgcarmart.com/used_cars/info.php?ID=1041352&DL=3860 1/2



